FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Race 1 17/9/2023 10:10 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:11:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 58.376 +0.730 10:20:19.476 2 1:00.004 +1.232 10:13:28.208
(6) Qasha Irfan 10 57.646 10:21:17.122 3 59.171 +0.399 10:14:27.379
1 59.585 +1.803 10:12:23.520 1 58.080 +0.434 10:22:15.202 4 59.775 +1.003 10:15:27.154
2 58.421 +0.639 10:13:21.941 12 57.838 +0.192 10:23:13.040 5 59.578 +0.806 10:16:26.732
3 57.929 +0.147 10:14:19.870 13 57.882 +0.236 10:24:10.922 6 59.216 +0.444 10:17:25.948
4 58.409 +0.627 10:15:18.279 14 58.671 +1.025 10:25:09.593 7 59.283 +0.511 10:18:25.231
5 57.923 +0.141 10:16:16.202 15 58.110 +0.464 10:26:07.703 8 59.774 +1.002 10:19:25.005
6 57.830 +0.048 10:17:14.032 9 1:00.403 +1.631 10:20:25.408
7 58.002 +0.220 10:18:12.034 (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 10 58.772 10:21:24.180
8 57.782 10:19:09.816 1 1:01.566 +3.132 10:12:26.109 11 59.098 +0.326 10:22:23.278
9 58.188 +0.406 10:20:08.004 2 58.695 +0.261 10:13:24.804 12 59.855 +1.083 10:23:23.133
10 58.117 +0.335 10:21:06.121 3 58.782 +0.348 10:14:23.586 13 1:00.062 +1.290 10:24:23.195
11 58.461 +0.679 10:22:04.582 4 58.557 +0.123 10:15:22.143 14 1:00.237 +1.465 10:25:23.432
12 58.054 +0.272 10:23:02.636 5 58.948 +0.514 10:16:21.091 15 1:00.108 +1.336 10:26:23.540
13 57.997 +0.215 10:24:00.633 6 59.109 +0.675 10:17:20.200
14 59.215 +1.433 10:24:59.848 7 58.870 +0.436 10:18:19.070 (10) Aidil Zariff
15 58.568 +0.786 10:25:58.416 8 58.761 +0.327 10:19:17.831 1 1:00.214 +2.779 10:12:24.453
9 59.074 +0.640 10:20:16.905 2 59.086 +1.651 10:13:23.539
(11) Naufal Aryan 10 59.129 +0.695 10:21:16.034 3 58.508 +1.073 10:14:22.047
1 1:01.588 +3.627 10:12:25.808 1" 59.151 +0.717 10:22:15.185 4 57.719 +0.284 10:15:19.766
2 58.796 +0.835 10:13:24.604 12 58.434 10:23:13.619 5 58.031 +0.596 10:16:17.797
3 58.753 +0.792 10:14:23.357 13 58.868 +0.434 10:24:12.487 6 57.601 +0.166 10:17:15.398
4 58.487 +0.526 10:15:21.844 14 58.927 +0.493 10:25:11.414 7 57.435 10:18:12.833
5 58.657 +0.696 10:16:20.501 15 58.978 +0.544 10:26:10.392 8 57.452 +0.017 10:19:10.285
6 58.095 +0.134 10:17:18.596 9 1:30.359 +32.924 10:20:40.644
7 57.961 10:18:16.557 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 10 58.366 +0.931 10:21:39.010
8 58.046 +0.085 10:19:14.603 1 1:03.353 +5.418 10:12:28.054 11 58.264 +0.829 10:22:37.274
9 58.120 +0.159 10:20:12.723 2 59.686 +1.751 10:13:27.740 12 58.066 +0.631 10:23:35.340
10 58.053 +0.092 10:21:10.776 3 59.424 +1.489 10:14:27.164 13 58.349 +0.914 10:24:33.689
1 58.136 +0.175 10:22:08.912 4 58.926 +0.991 10:15:26.090 14 59.003 +1.568 10:25:32.692
12 58.300 +0.339 10:23:07.212 5 58.383 +0.448 10:16:24.473 15 58.210 +0.775 10:26:30.902
13 58.008 +0.047 10:24:05.220 6 58.405 +0.470 10:17:22.878
14 58.048 +0.087 10:25:03.268 7 58.385 +0.450 10:18:21.263 (81) Cheung Yan Kit
15 58.288 +0.327 10:26:01.556 8 57.935 10:19:19.198 1 1:00.855 +3.147 10:12:24.315
9 57.989 +0.054 10:20:17.187 2 58.309 +0.601 10:13:22.624
(4) Nufayl Darwisy 10 58.995 +1.060 10:21:16.182 3 58.061 +0.353 10:14:20.685
1 1:01.824 +3.516 10:12:26.772 1" 59.249 +1.314 10:22:15.431 4 58.299 +0.591 10:15:18.984
2 59.083 +0.775 10:13:25.855 12 58.568 +0.633 10:23:13.999 5 57.708 10:16:16.692
3 58.308 10:14:24.163 13 59.473 +1.538 10:24:13.472 6 57.919 +0.211 10:17:14.611
4 58.421 +0.113 10:15:22.584 14 59.036 +1.101 10:25:12.508 7 57.843 +0.135 10:18:12.454
5 58.562 +0.254 10:16:21.146 15 59.624 +1.689 10:26:12.132 8 57.743 +0.035 10:19:10.197
6 58.696 +0.388 10:17:19.842 9 1:32.122 +34.414 10:20:42.319
7 58.506 +0.198 10:18:18.348 (13) Saifullah Shahrol 10 58.172 +0.464 10:21:40.491
8 58.601 +0.293 10:19:16.949 1 1:04.420 +5.738 10:12:29.872 11 57.868 +0.160 10:22:38.359
9 58.700 +0.392 10:20:15.649 2 1:00.145 +1.463 10:13:30.017 12 58.236 +0.528 10:23:36.595
10 58.685 +0.377 10:21:14.334 3 58.843 +0.161 10:14:28.860 13 58.180 +0.472 10:24:34.775
11 58.935 +0.627 10:22:13.269 4 58.806 +0.124 10:15:27.666 14 58.156 +0.448 10:25:32.931
12 58.849 +0.541 10:23:12.118 5 59.511 +0.829 10:16:27.177 15 58.461 +0.753 10:26:31.392
13 58.757 +0.449 10:24:10.875 6 58.954 +0.272 10:17:26.131
14 58.430 +0.122 10:25:09.305 7 59.354 +0.672 10:18:25.485 (42) Ryder Mckenna
15 58.377 +0.069 10:26:07.682 8 59.706 +1.024 10:19:25.191 1 1:04.238 +4.375 10:12:29.318
9 59.851 +1.169 10:20:25.042 2 1:00.679 +0.816 10:13:29.997
(12) Fahim Naufal 10 58.682 10:21:23.724 3 1:01.195 +1.332 10:14:31.192
1 1:04.924 +7.278 10:12:29.905 1 58.759 +0.077 10:22:22.483 4 1:00.349 +0.486 10:15:31.541
2 1:00.202 +2.556 10:13:30.107 12 58.760 +0.078 10:23:21.243 5 1:00.508 +0.645 10:16:32.049
3 59.108 +1.462 10:14:29.215 13 59.350 +0.668 10:24:20.593 6 1:00.288 +0.425 10:17:32.337
4 58.488 +0.842 10:15:27.703 14 59.218 +0.536 10:25:19.811 7 1:00.251 +0.388 10:18:32.588
5 59.115 +1.469 10:16:26.818 15 59.456 +0.774 10:26:19.267 8 59.906 +0.043 10:19:32.494
6 58.375 +0.729 10:17:25.193 9 1:00.468 +0.605 10:20:32.962
7 58.094 +0.448 10:18:23.287 (7) Aryan Mikhail 10 59.863 10:21:32.825
8 57.813 +0.167 10:19:21.100 1 1:03.393 +4.621 10:12:28.204 11 59.942 +0.079 10:22:32.767
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SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 59.970 +0.107 10:23:32.737 6 57.194 10:17:16.955
13 1:00.035 +0.172 10:24:32.772 7 57.555 +0.361 10:18:14.510
14 59.934 +0.071 10:25:32.706 8 57.499 +0.305 10:19:12.009
15 1:00.030 +0.167 10:26:32.736 9 57.425 +0.231 10:20:09.434
10 57.922 +0.728 10:21:07.356
(9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman 1" 57.944 +0.750 10:22:05.300
1 1:05.926 +6.347 10:12:31.084 12 57.548 +0.354 10:23:02.848
2 1:01.514 +1.935 10:13:32.598 13 57.968 +0.774 10:24:00.816
3 1:00.164 +0.585 10:14:32.762
4 59.579 10:15:32.341
5 59.854 +0.275 10:16:32.195
6 1:00.289 +0.710 10:17:32.484
7 1:00.336 +0.757 10:18:32.820
8 1:00.112 +0.533 10:19:32.932
9 1:00.143 +0.564 10:20:33.075
10 59.948 +0.369 10:21:33.023
11 1:00.044 +0.465 10:22:33.067
12 59.817 +0.238 10:23:32.884
13 1:00.056 +0.477 10:24:32.940
14 1:00.582 +1.003 10:25:33.522
15 59.758 +0.179 10:26:33.280
(75) Jia You En Li
1 1:05.515 +4.877 10:12:31.093
2 1:02.135 +1.497 10:13:33.228
3 1:02.614 +1.976 10:14:35.842
4 1:01.462 +0.824 10:15:37.304
5 1:01.930 +1.292 10:16:39.234
6 1:02.051 +1.413 10:17:41.285
7 1:01.116 +0.478 10:18:42.401
8 1:01.025 +0.387 10:19:43.426
9 1:01.073 +0.435 10:20:44.499
10 1:00.768 +0.130 10:21:45.267
11 1:00.767 +0.129 10:22:46.034
12 1:00.638 10:23:46.672
13 1:00.770 +0.132 10:24:47.442
14 1:01.256 +0.618 10:25:48.698
15 1:01.027 +0.389 10:26:49.725
(8) Ar Razin Azmi
1 1:08.409 +6.122 10:12:34.341
2 1:02.403 +0.116 10:13:36.744
3 1:03.624 +1.337 10:14:40.368
4 1:02.604 +0.317 10:15:42.972
5 1:02.784 +0.497 10:16:45.756
6 1:04.799 +2.512 10:17:50.555
7 1:02.287 10:18:52.842
8 1:04.137 +1.850 10:19:56.979
9 1:03.419 +1.132 10:21:00.398
10 1:04.338 +2.051 10:22:04.736
1 1:04.872 +2.585 10:23:09.608
12 1:08.019 +5.732 10:24:17.627
13 1:08.286 +5.999 10:25:25.913
14 1:05.996 +3.709 10:26:31.909
(78) Chen Sihang
1 1:03.025 +5.831 10:12:26.991
2 58.031 +0.837 10:13:25.022
3 58.711 +1.517 10:14:23.733
4 58.482 +1.288 10:15:22.215
5 57.546 +0.352 10:16:19.761
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